



Chocolate Mélange Snack  
SKU Number 109-001

**Product category:**

Ready to eat snack

**Description:**

A mix of dark, milk and white chocolate dipped cranberries, raisins, almonds and peanuts provide you with a high source of fibre and a satiating sweetness.



**Packing:**

Packed in formats of 50g, 80g, 10kg, 12kg.

**Shelf Life and best before date format:**

A best before date of 8 months at recommended storage conditions, best before printed as YY.MM.DD followed by the batch lot number.

**Storage:**

Product should be stored in a cool (4 to 20 °C), dry place away from direct sunlight.

**Ingredients:**

Peanuts, cranberries, almonds, bananas, sugar, chocolate, liquor, cocoa butter, partially hydrogenated palm oil, yogurt, milk powder, soy lecithin, alkalized chocolate liquor, vanilla, salt, Arabic gum, confectioners glaze, artificial flavour.

**Microbiological analysis:**

Available upon request

**Allergen declaration:**

Contains soy, milk, tree nuts and peanuts.

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
<b>Valeur nutritive</b>	
par 80 g (1 sac) / Per 80 g (1 bag)	
<b>Amount</b>	<b>% Daily Value</b>
<b>Teneur</b>	<b>% valeur quotidienne</b>
<b>Calories / Calories</b> 390	
<b>Fat / Lipides</b> 25 g	<b>38 %</b>
Saturated / saturés 7 g	<b>35 %</b>
+ Trans / trans 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol / Cholestérol</b> 5 mg	<b>2 %</b>
<b>Sodium / Sodium</b> 40 mg	<b>2 %</b>
<b>Carbohydrate / Glucides</b> 39 g	<b>13 %</b>
Fibre / Fibres 3 g	<b>12 %</b>
Sugars / Sucres 33 g	
<b>Protein / Protéines</b> 6 g	
Vitamin A / Vitamine A	0 %
Vitamin C / Vitamine C	0 %
Calcium / Calcium	8 %
Iron / Fer	4 %



Grandma Emily Inc.

9470A, Charles de La Tour, Montreal, QC H4N 1M2 Tel: 514-343-3661 Fax: 514-344-3661

[www.grandmaemily.com](http://www.grandmaemily.com)